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      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00         65.655,38        623.083,62   9,53         65.655,38              0,00   9,53         65.655,38              0,00   9,53         65.655,38              0,00   9,53

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00         12.950,90        447.860,10   2,81         12.950,90              0,00   2,81         12.950,90              0,00   2,81         12.950,90              0,00   2,81

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00         14.249,50        227.760,50   5,89         14.249,50              0,00   5,89         14.249,50              0,00   5,89         14.249,50              0,00   5,89

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00          2.445,24          6.101,76  28,61          2.445,24              0,00  28,61          2.445,24              0,00  28,61          2.445,24              0,00  28,61

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00         22.145,50        427.854,50   4,92         22.145,50              0,00   4,92         22.145,50              0,00   4,92         22.145,50              0,00   4,92

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00         60.338,49        847.691,51   6,65         60.338,49              0,00   6,65         60.338,49              0,00   6,65         60.338,49              0,00   6,65

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00        106.337,41      1.492.527,59   6,65        106.337,41              0,00   6,65        106.337,41              0,00   6,65        106.337,41              0,00   6,65

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00          9.263,25         -9.263,25   0,00          9.263,25              0,00   0,00          9.263,25              0,00   0,00          9.263,25              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          1.303,87         -1.303,87   0,00          1.303,87              0,00   0,00          1.303,87              0,00   0,00          1.303,87              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00          1.910,30         24.833,70   7,14          1.910,30              0,00   7,14          1.910,30              0,00   7,14          1.910,30              0,00   7,14

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00            712,01          9.255,99   7,14            712,01              0,00   7,14            712,01              0,00   7,14            712,01              0,00   7,14

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00            582,20          7.568,80   7,14            582,20              0,00   7,14            582,20              0,00   7,14            582,20              0,00   7,14

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00          2.126,16         35.081,84   5,71          2.126,16              0,00   5,71          2.126,16              0,00   5,71          2.126,16              0,00   5,71

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00          2.339,88         47.660,12   4,68          2.339,88              0,00   4,68          2.339,88              0,00   4,68          2.339,88              0,00   4,68

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00          2.832,70         41.181,30   6,44          2.832,70              0,00   6,44          2.832,70              0,00   6,44          2.832,70              0,00   6,44

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00          1.832,71         30.499,29   5,67          1.832,71              0,00   5,67          1.832,71              0,00   5,67          1.832,71              0,00   5,67

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00          2.013,55         28.936,45   6,51          2.013,55              0,00   6,51          2.013,55              0,00   6,51          2.013,55              0,00   6,51

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          1.317,81         -1.317,81   0,00          1.317,81              0,00   0,00          1.317,81              0,00   0,00          1.317,81              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00            139,73          9.860,27   1,40            139,73              0,00   1,40            139,73              0,00   1,40            139,73              0,00   1,40

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00            491,34          9.508,66   4,91            491,34              0,00   4,91            491,34              0,00   4,91            491,34              0,00   4,91

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00              0,00         68.854,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00              0,00          2.015,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00         80.181,23      1.120.205,77   6,68         80.181,23              0,00   6,68         80.181,23              0,00   6,68         80.181,23              0,00   6,68

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.954,00              0,00         91.954,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00        391.169,16      5.831.049,84   6,29        391.169,16              0,00   6,29        391.169,16              0,00   6,29        391.169,16              0,00   6,29

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00        391.169,16      5.831.049,84   6,29        391.169,16              0,00   6,29        391.169,16              0,00   6,29        391.169,16              0,00   6,29

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00         72.597,28          2.402,72  96,80         72.597,28              0,00  96,80              0,00         72.597,28   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00         11.616,00          8.384,00  58,08         11.616,00              0,00  58,08              0,00         11.616,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00         83.883,88         26.116,12  76,26         83.883,88              0,00  76,26          7.976,43         75.907,45   7,25          7.976,43              0,00   7,25

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00            726,61         13.273,39   5,19            726,61              0,00   5,19            726,61              0,00   5,19              0,00            726,61   0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00              0,00        688.739,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00              0,00        460.811,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00              0,00        242.010,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00              0,00          8.547,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00              0,00        450.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00              0,00        908.030,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00              0,00      1.598.865,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00              0,00         26.744,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00              0,00          9.968,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00              0,00         37.208,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00              0,00         44.014,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00              0,00         32.332,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00              0,00         30.950,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00              0,00         68.854,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00              0,00          2.015,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00              0,00      1.200.387,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.954,00              0,00         91.954,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00            842,68         34.157,32   2,41            842,68              0,00   2,41            842,68              0,00   2,41            842,68              0,00   2,41

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00        124.807,20          5.192,80  96,01        124.807,20              0,00  96,01              0,00        124.807,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00         59.300,09            699,91  98,83         59.300,09              0,00  98,83              0,00         59.300,09   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00              0,00         86.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00        353.773,74        494.826,26  41,69        353.773,74              0,00  41,69          9.545,72        344.228,02   1,12          8.819,11            726,61   1,04

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00        353.773,74        494.826,26  41,69        353.773,74              0,00  41,69          9.545,72        344.228,02   1,12          8.819,11            726,61   1,04

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00        391.147,14        333.335,86  53,99        391.147,14              0,00  53,99              0,00        391.147,14   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00        267.412,19        158.160,81  62,84        267.412,19              0,00  62,84              0,00        267.412,19   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00        658.559,33        806.496,67  44,95        658.559,33              0,00  44,95              0,00        658.559,33   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00        658.559,33        806.496,67  44,95        658.559,33              0,00  44,95              0,00        658.559,33   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00      1.403.502,23      7.132.372,77  16,44      1.403.502,23              0,00  16,44        400.714,88      1.002.787,35   4,69        399.988,27            726,61   4,69

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00        241.207,25        285.107,75  45,83        112.502,06        128.705,19  21,38              0,00        112.502,06   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00        872.475,16        642.709,84  57,58        631.528,88        240.946,28  41,68              0,00        631.528,88   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00      1.905.066,66        213.825,34  89,91      1.905.066,66              0,00  89,91        136.700,49      1.768.366,17   6,45        136.700,49              0,00   6,45

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00      3.018.749,07      1.181.642,93  71,87      2.649.097,60        369.651,47  63,07        136.700,49      2.512.397,11   3,25        136.700,49              0,00   3,25

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00      3.018.749,07      1.181.642,93  71,87      2.649.097,60        369.651,47  63,07        136.700,49      2.512.397,11   3,25        136.700,49              0,00   3,25

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00      3.018.749,07      1.181.642,93  71,87      2.649.097,60        369.651,47  63,07        136.700,49      2.512.397,11   3,25        136.700,49              0,00   3,25

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00      4.422.251,30      8.314.015,70  34,72      4.052.599,83        369.651,47  31,82        537.415,37      3.515.184,46   4,22        536.688,76            726,61   4,21
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      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00              0,00         86.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00              0,00        724.483,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00              0,00        425.573,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00              0,00      8.535.875,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00              0,00        526.315,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00              0,00      1.515.185,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00              0,00      2.118.892,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00      4.422.251,30      8.314.015,70  34,72      4.052.599,83        369.651,47  31,82        537.415,37      3.515.184,46   4,22        536.688,76            726,61   4,21
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00              0,00




